Data Sheet
1
Key Features
WNRT-633
1
300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Gigabit Router
Multiple Wireless Network Technologies for Greater Access
Offering an instant network and flexibility for users to handle network expansion and

 WNRT-633
6
Ordering Information
Related PoE Products
WNRT-633 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Gigabit Router
WNL-U556M 300Mbps 802.11n Wireless Micro USB Adapter
WDL-U700 300Mbps Dual Band 802.11n Wireless USB Adapter
WNL-U554A 802.11n Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter External 3dBi Antenna
WNL-U554M 802.11n Micro Wireless USB 2.0 Adapter
WNL-9501 802.11n Wireless PCI Express Adapter
* To have the best performance and wireless connection, we sincerely advise you to match the above-related products.
Router Features
Internet Connection Type
Shares data and Internet access for users, supporting the following internet accesses: